
1 BMADNOT

2 AQAEIRS BONDAT H4  24 24

3 LTNSEXU QARAITES 9C  75 99

4 GKMMATI EXULTONS 5C  84 183

5 EGHSOTU MAKI 3G  36 219

6 PGCOEZU HOTES 4A  50 269

7 IMLGURU POCHEZ A1  66 335

8 HDTLITU MUGIR 2J  29 364

9 DBELIT[ CHUT 3A  41 405

10 RLEERPS TABLoIDE D8  74 479

11 ERPNESS BELER 4H  31 510

12 EAAACFO REPENSES 15A 140 650

13 DEEILO[ CAFE O1  38 688

14 EJELINU PLOcEIDE 1A  80 768

15 AWLOINU JEUNEE B10 58 826

16 NAIILOO WU A12 44 870

17 IEALNOV NORIA E7  20 890

18 GRIATVU ENVOILA 14H 88 978

19 FMURSAY GRAVIT O10 44 1022

FUYAIS L10 38 1060

Coup
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